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Section 1: Age Group Results (no exclusions for top overall)
Male 17 & Under

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City
1 101 Joseph Dunlap 00:18:16 16 M
2 91 Michael Wszolek 00:22:26 15 Male Delran
3 111 Tim Gessaman 00:22:32 17 M
4 105 William Yansick 00:48:15 14 M
5 106 Anthony Yansickj 00:48:15 11 M

 Male 18-35
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 13 robert Castro 00:19:00 30 Male Bordentown
2 2 Stephen Aiello 00:20:24 28 Male Marlton
3 37 Corey Hullings 00:20:27 24 Male Delran
4 28 Brock Friddell 00:22:00 23 Male Edgewater park
5 87 Bob Weir 00:22:49 29 Male Mount Laurel
6 69 John Brian Rendfrey 00:22:52 31 Male Delran
7 55 Andrew Mosley 00:25:08 34 Male delran



 Male 18-35 continued
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

8 116 Martin Gayner 00:25:50 28 M
9 122 Sean Wargny 00:26:25 19 M
10 119 Alan Levy 00:26:50 29 M
11 80 Brian Turcich 00:27:15 31 Male Philadelphia
12 118 Forrest Samaloms 00:27:30 32 M
13 85 William Weimer 00:27:56 24 Male Philadelphia
14 74 Chris  Smargisso 00:30:22 28 Male Delran
15 40 James Ivins 00:30:39 35 Male chestrfield
16 65 Ronald  Priest 00:31:35 29 Male Palmyra
17 6 Daniel Balagtas 00:33:54 33 Male Delran
18 104 Mikey P 00:33:57 20 M
19 81 glenn wallace 00:40:58 26 Male riverside
20 18 michael denning 00:45:22 20 Male delran
21 43 Dean  Jernigan 00:48:56 33 Male Edgewater Park

 Male 36 & Over
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 103 John Fee 00:18:27 41 M
2 120 Michael Schoppe 00:19:59 47 M
3 66 Gene Pullen 00:21:20 48 Male
4 63 Brian Poliafico 00:23:46 36 Male Haddonfield
5 45 John Johnson 00:23:50 51 Male Delran
6 21 Paul Dickinson 00:24:20 40 Male Delran
7 76 Tim  Taylor 00:24:28 39 Male Delran
8 57 Anthony Ogozalek 00:24:43 42 Male Delran
9 117 Chris Smargisso 00:25:46 50 M
10 25 John Dudek 00:25:48 58 Male Delran
11 9 Donald Bohonko 00:26:34 46 Male Delran
12 113 Paul Lucuski 00:26:47 37 M
13 90 John Williams Jr 00:26:57 43 Male Delran
14 129 Jeff Hansen 00:28:00 40 M
15 125 Bill Bolton 00:28:02 39 M
16 124 Michael Pustie 00:28:12 53 M



 Male 36 & Over (contued)
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

17 27 Wayne Frederick 00:29:17 47 Male Delran
18 56 Martin Murphy 00:31:09 41 Male Delran
19 79 Michael Tompkins 00:39:31 47 Male Delran
20 38 John Hundzynski 00:47:59 56 Male Florence

Female 17 & Under
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 114 Brianna Hatzold 00:25:02 12 F
2 115 Larissa Hatzold 00:26:52 10 F
3 102 Katelyn Lutz 00:32:50 15 F
4 121 Makayla Heisler 00:32:52 10 F
5 36 jackie  hubbs 00:40:51 17 Female delran
6 107 Angela Yansick 00:48:15 11 F

 Female 18-35
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 7 Karen Bauer 00:24:01 26 Female Delran
2 32 Lindsey Hamilton 00:27:25 29 Female Yardley
3 84 Shanna Weber 00:27:30 34 Female Delran
4 112 Ashley Cameron 00:27:54 27 F
5 1 Megan Abrams 00:28:18 31 Female Burlington
6 59 Stephanie Olson 00:28:19 27 Female Burlington Township
7 8 Lauren Blaser 00:28:43 20 Female Delran
8 46 Kristin Knoll 00:28:52 33 Female Woolwich Twp
9 128 Lauren Kehoe 00:29:34 23 F
10 44 Tracy Johnson 00:30:57 34 Female Lumberton
11 92 Stacy Zukovsky 00:30:59 35 Female Delran
12 64 Danielle Priest 00:31:35 35 Female Palmyra
13 51 Jessica McGovern 00:31:36 25 Female Delran
14 70 Megan Robbins 00:32:23 30 Female Mount Laurel
15 10 Heather Briggs 00:33:14 33 Female Marlton
16 26 Sarah Francois 00:33:19 31 Female Delran



 Female 18-35 (continued)
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

17 54 April Moore 00:34:54 27 Female EDGEWATER PARK
18 5 Terri Balagtas 00:40:22 31 Female Delran
19 86 Julie Weir 00:41:04 29 Female Mount Laurel
20 29 Janice Gibilisco 00:41:49 34 Female Delran
21 68 allison reimel 00:45:22 18 Female delran
22 24 Katherine DosReis 00:45:35 24 Female Delran
23 47 Alyson Korte 00:45:36 24 Female Marlton
24 108 Jennifer Yansick 00:48:16 26 F
25 34 Dianna Horner 00:48:52 27 Female Delran
26 42 Stephanie  Jernigan 00:48:52 28 Female Edgewater Park 
27 48 Melanie Kranz 00:48:52 26 Female Riverside

 Female 36 & Over
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 53 Julie Megee 00:27:24 47 Female edgewater park
2 23 Susan DiLeo 00:28:07 42 Female Delran
3 127 Karen Harper 00:29:16 40 F
4 52 Kristen Mcilwraith 00:30:18 37 Female Moorestown 
5 22 Kelly Dickinson 00:33:14 42 Female Delran
6 123 trish Hunter 00:34:22 46 F
7 73 Kelly Simpliciano 00:34:58 37 Female Delran
8 126 Kim Belin 00:36:22 49 F
9 78 Mary Tompkins 00:39:31 47 Female Delran
10 77 Gretchen Taylor 00:43:13 37 Female Delran
11 35 Robin Hubbs 00:44:55 37 Female Mount Laurel
12 49 Helen MacBride 00:47:32 46 Female Delran
13 50 Denise McCusker 00:47:32 42 Female Delran
14 58 Amy Olear 00:47:32 39 Female Delran
15 72 Kelly Schoenholz 00:47:32 44 Female Delran
16 33 Deborah Hartshorn 00:47:59 59 Female Florence
17 110 Lana Yansick 00:48:15 48 F



 Female 36 & Over (continued)
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

18 109 Katie Yansick 00:48:16 54 F
19 62 Cheri Parks 00:49:01 45 Female Burlington
20 71 Robin Rutter 00:49:01 43 Female Delran

Section 2: Overall Finish (M/F)
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City Team Name

1 101 Joseph Dunlap 00:18:16 16 M
2 103 John Fee 00:18:27 41 M
3 13 robert Castro 00:19:00 30 Male Bordentown
4 120 Michael Schoppe 00:19:59 47 M
5 2 Stephen Aiello 00:20:24 28 Male Marlton Mount Laurel Fire
6 37 Corey Hullings 00:20:27 24 Male Delran Delran Fire Dept.
7 66 Gene Pullen 00:21:20 48 Male New Egypt FC
8 28 Brock Friddell 00:22:00 23 Male Edgewater park Westampton 
9 91 Michael Wszolek 00:22:26 15 Male Delran
10 111 Tim Gessaman 00:22:32 17 M
11 87 Bob Weir 00:22:49 29 Male Mount Laurel
12 69 John Brian Rendfrey 00:22:52 31 Male Delran
13 63 Brian Poliafico 00:23:46 36 Male Haddonfield Haddonfield
14 45 John Johnson 00:23:50 51 Male Delran
15 7 Karen Bauer 00:24:01 26 Female Delran
16 21 Paul Dickinson 00:24:20 40 Male Delran
17 76 Tim  Taylor 00:24:28 39 Male Delran
18 57 Anthony Ogozalek 00:24:43 42 Male Delran
19 114 Brianna Hatzold 00:25:02 12 F
20 55 Andrew Mosley 00:25:08 34 Male delran
21 117 Chris Smargisso 00:25:46 50 M
22 25 John Dudek 00:25:48 58 Male Delran
23 116 Martin Gayner 00:25:50 28 M
24 122 Sean Wargny 00:26:25 19 M
25 9 Donald Bohonko 00:26:34 46 Male Delran



26 113 Paul Lucuski 00:26:47 37 M
27 119 Alan Levy 00:26:50 29 M
28 115 Larissa Hatzold 00:26:52 10 F
29 90 John Williams Jr 00:26:57 43 Male Delran Delran Police/EMS
30 80 Brian Turcich 00:27:15 31 Male Philadelphia
31 53 Julie Megee 00:27:24 47 Female edgewater park
32 32 Lindsey Hamilton 00:27:25 29 Female Yardley
33 84 Shanna Weber 00:27:30 34 Female Delran
34 118 Forrest Samaloms 00:27:30 32 M
35 112 Ashley Cameron 00:27:54 27 F
36 85 William Weimer 00:27:56 24 Male Philadelphia
37 129 Jeff Hansen 00:28:00 40 M
38 125 Bill Bolton 00:28:02 39 M
39 23 Susan DiLeo 00:28:07 42 Female Delran
40 124 Michael Pustie 00:28:12 53 M
41 1 Megan Abrams 00:28:18 31 Female Burlington
42 59 Stephanie Olson 00:28:19 27 Female Burlington Township
43 8 Lauren Blaser 00:28:43 20 Female Delran Delran  Philadelphia
44 46 Kristin Knoll 00:28:52 33 Female Woolwich Twp
45 127 Karen Harper 00:29:16 40 F
46 27 Wayne Frederick 00:29:17 47 Male Delran
47 128 Lauren Kehoe 00:29:34 23 F
48 52 Kristen Mcilwraith 00:30:18 37 Female Moorestown 
49 74 Chris  Smargisso 00:30:22 28 Male Delran
50 40 James Ivins 00:30:39 35 Male chestrfield
51 44 Tracy Johnson 00:30:57 34 Female Lumberton Westampton Twp
52 92 Stacy Zukovsky 00:30:59 35 Female Delran
53 56 Martin Murphy 00:31:09 41 Male Delran DFD 232
54 64 Danielle Priest 00:31:35 35 Female Palmyra
55 65 Ronald  Priest 00:31:35 29 Male Palmyra Cinnaminson Fire Dept
56 51 Jessica McGovern 00:31:36 25 Female Delran
57 70 Megan Robbins 00:32:23 30 Female Mount Laurel
58 102 Katelyn Lutz 00:32:50 15 F
59 121 Makayla Heisler 00:32:52 10 F
60 10 Heather Briggs 00:33:14 33 Female Marlton



61 22 Kelly Dickinson 00:33:14 42 Female Delran
62 26 Sarah Francois 00:33:19 31 Female Delran
63 6 Daniel Balagtas 00:33:54 33 Male Delran
64 104 Mikey P 00:33:57 20 M
65 123 trish Hunter 00:34:22 46 F
66 54 April Moore 00:34:54 27 Female EDGEWATER PARK
67 73 Kelly Simpliciano 00:34:58 37 Female Delran
68 126 Kim Belin 00:36:22 49 F
69 78 Mary Tompkins 00:39:31 47 Female Delran
70 79 Michael Tompkins 00:39:31 47 Male Delran
71 5 Terri Balagtas 00:40:22 31 Female Delran
72 36 jackie  hubbs 00:40:51 17 Female delran Delran 232
73 81 glenn wallace 00:40:58 26 Male riverside Delran
74 86 Julie Weir 00:41:04 29 Female Mount Laurel
75 29 Janice Gibilisco 00:41:49 34 Female Delran
76 77 Gretchen Taylor 00:43:13 37 Female Delran
77 35 Robin Hubbs 00:44:55 37 Female Mount Laurel Mount Laurel/Delanco
78 18 michael denning 00:45:22 20 Male delran
79 68 allison reimel 00:45:22 18 Female delran
80 24 Katherine DosReis 00:45:35 24 Female Delran
81 47 Alyson Korte 00:45:36 24 Female Marlton
82 49 Helen MacBride 00:47:32 46 Female Delran
83 50 Denise McCusker 00:47:32 42 Female Delran
84 58 Amy Olear 00:47:32 39 Female Delran
85 72 Kelly Schoenholz 00:47:32 44 Female Delran
86 33 Deborah Hartshorn 00:47:59 59 Female Florence
87 38 John Hundzynski 00:47:59 56 Male Florence
88 105 William Yansick 00:48:15 14 M
89 106 Anthony Yansickj 00:48:15 11 M
90 107 Angela Yansick 00:48:15 11 F
91 110 Lana Yansick 00:48:15 48 F
92 108 Jennifer Yansick 00:48:16 26 F
93 109 Katie Yansick 00:48:16 54 F
94 34 Dianna Horner 00:48:52 27 Female Delran Delran EMS
95 42 Stephanie  Jernigan 00:48:52 28 Female Edgewater Park Delran EMS



96 48 Melanie Kranz 00:48:52 26 Female Riverside Delran EMS
97 43 Dean  Jernigan 00:48:56 33 Male Edgewater Park Cinnaminson Fire 
98 62 Cheri Parks 00:49:01 45 Female Burlington
99 71 Robin Rutter 00:49:01 43 Female Delran

Section 3: Overall Women Only
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City Team Name

1 7 Karen Bauer 00:24:01 26 Female Delran
2 114 Brianna Hatzold 00:25:02 12 F
3 115 Larissa Hatzold 00:26:52 10 F
4 53 Julie Megee 00:27:24 47 Female edgewater park
5 32 Lindsey Hamilton 00:27:25 29 Female Yardley
6 84 Shanna Weber 00:27:30 34 Female Delran
7 112 Ashley Cameron 00:27:54 27 F
8 23 Susan DiLeo 00:28:07 42 Female Delran
9 1 Megan Abrams 00:28:18 31 Female Burlington
10 59 Stephanie Olson 00:28:19 27 Female Burlington Township
11 8 Lauren Blaser 00:28:43 20 Female Delran Delran  Philadelphia
12 46 Kristin Knoll 00:28:52 33 Female Woolwich Twp
13 127 Karen Harper 00:29:16 40 F
14 128 Lauren Kehoe 00:29:34 23 F
15 52 Kristen Mcilwraith 00:30:18 37 Female Moorestown 
16 44 Tracy Johnson 00:30:57 34 Female Lumberton Westampton Twp
17 92 Stacy Zukovsky 00:30:59 35 Female Delran
18 64 Danielle Priest 00:31:35 35 Female Palmyra
19 51 Jessica McGovern 00:31:36 25 Female Delran
20 70 Megan Robbins 00:32:23 30 Female Mount Laurel
21 102 Katelyn Lutz 00:32:50 15 F
22 121 Makayla Heisler 00:32:52 10 F
23 10 Heather Briggs 00:33:14 33 Female Marlton
24 22 Kelly Dickinson 00:33:14 42 Female Delran
25 26 Sarah Francois 00:33:19 31 Female Delran
26 123 trish Hunter 00:34:22 46 F
27 54 April Moore 00:34:54 27 Female EDGEWATER PARK



28 73 Kelly Simpliciano 00:34:58 37 Female Delran
29 126 Kim Belin 00:36:22 49 F
30 78 Mary Tompkins 00:39:31 47 Female Delran
31 5 Terri Balagtas 00:40:22 31 Female Delran
32 36 jackie  hubbs 00:40:51 17 Female delran Delran 232
33 86 Julie Weir 00:41:04 29 Female Mount Laurel
34 29 Janice Gibilisco 00:41:49 34 Female Delran
35 77 Gretchen Taylor 00:43:13 37 Female Delran
36 35 Robin Hubbs 00:44:55 37 Female Mount Laurel Mount Laurel/Delanco
37 68 allison reimel 00:45:22 18 Female delran
38 24 Katherine DosReis 00:45:35 24 Female Delran
39 47 Alyson Korte 00:45:36 24 Female Marlton
40 49 Helen MacBride 00:47:32 46 Female Delran
41 50 Denise McCusker 00:47:32 42 Female Delran
42 58 Amy Olear 00:47:32 39 Female Delran
43 72 Kelly Schoenholz 00:47:32 44 Female Delran
44 33 Deborah Hartshorn 00:47:59 59 Female Florence
45 107 Angela Yansick 00:48:15 11 F
46 110 Lana Yansick 00:48:15 48 F
47 108 Jennifer Yansick 00:48:16 26 F
48 109 Katie Yansick 00:48:16 54 F
49 34 Dianna Horner 00:48:52 27 Female Delran Delran EMS
50 42 Stephanie  Jernigan 00:48:52 28 Female Edgewater Park Delran EMS
51 48 Melanie Kranz 00:48:52 26 Female Riverside Delran EMS
52 62 Cheri Parks 00:49:01 45 Female Burlington
53 71 Robin Rutter 00:49:01 43 Female Delran

Section 4: Overall Finish  - First Responders Only
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City Team Name

1 2 Stephen Aiello 00:20:24 28 Male Marlton Mount Laurel Fire
2 37 Corey Hullings 00:20:27 24 Male Delran Delran Fire Dept.
3 66 Gene Pullen 00:21:20 48 Male New Egypt FC
4 28 Brock Friddell 00:22:00 23 Male Edgewater park Westampton 
5 111 Tim Gessaman 00:22:32 17 M



6 63 Brian Poliafico 00:23:46 36 Male Haddonfield Haddonfield
7 122 Sean Wargny 00:26:25 19 M
8 90 John Williams Jr 00:26:57 43 Male Delran Delran Police/EMS
9 8 Lauren Blaser 00:28:43 20 Female Delran Delran  Philadelphia
10 128 Lauren Kehoe 00:29:34 23 F
11 44 Tracy Johnson 00:30:57 34 Female Lumberton Westampton Twp
12 56 Martin Murphy 00:31:09 41 Male Delran DFD 232
13 65 Ronald  Priest 00:31:35 29 Male Palmyra Cinnaminson Fire Dept
14 104 Mikey P 00:33:57 20 M
15 36 jackie  hubbs 00:40:51 17 Female delran Delran 232
16 81 glenn wallace 00:40:58 26 Male riverside Delran
17 35 Robin Hubbs 00:44:55 37 Female Mount Laurel Mount Laurel/Delanco
18 34 Dianna Horner 00:48:52 27 Female Delran Delran EMS
19 42 Stephanie  Jernigan 00:48:52 28 Female Edgewater Park Delran EMS
20 48 Melanie Kranz 00:48:52 26 Female Riverside Delran EMS
21 43 Dean  Jernigan 00:48:56 33 Male Edgewater Park Cinnaminson Fire 
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